BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO .:	D6D3.SBE.007	WBS NO.:	6.100919.9
ROUTE:	Various	DATE:	12/16/2020
PROJECT:	Flagging for NCDOT Maintenance Operations	COUNTY:	Bladen & Columbus

				DMW Contracting, Inc.		DLS Grounds Maintenance		Larry Hinson & Son Backhoe Service		Smith Brothers Paving	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
10	Flagging Crew	3750	HR	\$69.50	\$260,625.00	\$90.00	\$337,500.00	\$90.00	\$337,500.00	\$104.00	\$390,000.00
20	Flagging Crew w ith Pilot Vehicle	750	HR	\$90.00	\$67,500.00	\$115.00	\$86,250.00	\$115.00	\$86,250.00	\$137.00	\$102,750.00
30	Supplemental Flagging	200	HR	\$29.50	\$5,900.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00
		TOTAL			\$334,025.00		\$429,750.00		\$429,750.00		\$497,750.00